SERIES EVS
LIQUID LEVEL CONTROLLERS
Series EVS pneumatic controllers are easy-access, back-mounted units that pro-
vide liquid level or interface control for gas separator and scrubber applications.
EVS controllers feature patented Envirosavef snap (on/off) pilots, which prevent
fugitive emissions and reduce bleeding of valuable gases. The Envirosave pilot
was rated at zero leakage in a U.S. EPA Natural Gas STAR Program report.*
Series EVS controllers operate using Norriseal’s force-balance technology,

Dimensions
All dimensions are in inches.
HOW TO ORDER
Note: Dimensions A, B and C
are dependent on arm
length and displacer
size selection.
Due to the continuous improvement program at Norriseal, specifications and/or prices are subject to change without notice or obligation.
All trademarks contained herein are the property of their respective owners.
© 2004 Norriseal, A Dover Company
11122 West Little York • Houston, Texas 77041
Tel: 713·466·3552 • Fax: 713·896·7386
0EVS-0305T
Engineered Performance
MODEL CODE
DISPLACER CHART
DISPLACER TEMPERATURE/PRESSURE RATING
Material Max Temp °F (°C) Max Pressure
PVC 140 (60) 3705
Acrylic 200 (93) 3705
SST-1 400 (204) 1500
SST-2 400 (204) 2000
SST-3 400 (204) 3000
2 SM 36-BBDB-N
SIZE END CONNECTION
Description Code
2.00 2
BODY TYPE END
CONNECTION AND SIZE
Description Code
NPT (Screwed Male) SM
RATING BODY END CONNECTION
ANSI Rating* Code
1500 3705 36
PNEUMATIC PILOT MODE
Description Seat Material Code
Envirosave, Snap Metal/HSN B
Throttle, Proportional Metal T
Snap, on/off Metal S
Envirosave, Snap, Vib. Metal/HSN C
MOUNTING CASE
Type Mounting Code
Back Mount B
PILOT ACTION
Pilot Action Code
Direct Acting D
Reverse Acting R
SERVICE SEALS
O-Ring Temp °F (°C)** Code
HSN –25 to 300 B
(–32 to150)
Buna TH-70 –50 to 275 Q
(–46 to 135)
AFLAS –20 to 600 S
(–29 to 316)
SERVICE CONDITION
Description Code
NACE MR0175-2002 N
PRESSURE GAUGES
Description Code
Pressure Gauges –
Bronze 0–60 psi
(0–4 bar)
*Body pressure rating subject to selection of
displacer (reference displacer chart below).
**Seal temperature rating subject to selection
of displacer.
MATERIAL: BODY/SHAFT/BLOCK
Body Shaft Bearing Block Code
LCC Carbon Steel 316 316 –